
RUGBY FEMENINO 
 
LIGA REGULAR 
 

EQUIPOS MARCADOR FECHA LUGAR 
 
 
TERRITORIAL FEMENINO VRAC 
QUESOS ENTREPINARES - RIBERA 
RUGBY  

60 - 0  10:30 
06/10/2024  CAMPO DE RUGBY DE PEPE ROJO 5  

  
 
C.R. EL SALVADOR EMERGING - CLUB 
DEPORTIVO UNIVERSIDAD DE 
SALAMANCA  

52 - 12  14:30 
05/10/2024  CAMPO DE RUGBY DE PEPE ROJO 1  

 

   
Jornada 2  
 
CLUB DEPORTIVO 
UNIVERSIDAD DE SALAMANCA - 
RIBERA RUGBY  

15 - 7  16:00 
19/10/2024  

COMPLEJO DEPORTIVO UNIVERSITARIO SALAS 
BAJAS  

     

   
TERRITORIAL FEMENINO VRAC 
QUESOS ENTREPINARES - ULE 
TOYOTA LEON RUGBY CLUB FEM  

73 - 0  16:00 
19/10/2024  CAMPO DE RUGBY DE PEPE ROJO 4  

 

   
Jornada 3  
  
ULE TOYOTA LEON RUGBY CLUB FEM - 
RIBERA RUGBY  

5 - 29  17:00 
09/11/2024  Área Deportiva Puente Castro  

     

   
Jornada 4  
 
ULE TOYOTA LEON RUGBY CLUB FEM - 
CLUB DEPORTIVO UNIVERSIDAD DE 
SALAMANCA  

21 - 20  12:30 
17/11/2024  Área Deportiva Puente Castro  

     

   
  
 
RIBERA RUGBY - C.R. EL SALVADOR 
EMERGING  

-  0:00 
16/11/2024  

  

   
Jornada 5  
 
C.R. EL SALVADOR EMERGING - ULE TOYOTA 
LEON RUGBY CLUB FEM  

-  16:30 
23/11/2024  CAMPO DE RUGBY DE PEPE ROJO 4  

     

 
CLUB DEPORTIVO UNIVERSIDAD DE SALAMANCA - 
TERRITORIAL FEMENINO VRAC QUESOS 
ENTREPINARES  

0 - 72  16:00 
23/11/2024  

COMPLEJO DEPORTIVO 
UNIVERSITARIO SALAS BAJAS  

 

   
Jornada 6  
 
RIBERA RUGBY - TERRITORIAL FEMENINO VRAC 
QUESOS ENTREPINARES  

-  0:00 
26/11/2025  Campo Municipal Virgen de las Viñas  

     

   
 
CLUB DEPORTIVO UNIVERSIDAD DE SALAMANCA - 
C.R. EL SALVADOR EMERGING  

0 - 62  16:00 
30/11/2024  

COMPLEJO DEPORTIVO 
UNIVERSITARIO SALAS BAJAS  
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CLASIFICACION 
 

Posición Equipo PT PJ  PG  PE  PP  TF TC DT EF EC DE BO BD 

1 

 
 
-1 TERRITORIAL FEMENINO VRAC 
QUESOS ENTREPINARES  

19  4  

4  
100% 

0  
0% 

0  
0% 226 15 211 38 3 35 3 0 

2 
 
 
-2 C.R. EL SALVADOR EMERGING  

10  3  

2  
67% 

0  
0% 

1  
33% 129 33 96 13 3 10 1 1 

3 
 
 
-3 RIBERA RUGBY  

5  3  

1  
33% 

0  
0% 

2  
67% 36 80 -44 6 14 -8 1 0 

4 

 
 
-4 CLUB DEPORTIVO UNIVERSIDAD DE 
SALAMANCA  

5  5  

1  
20% 

0  
0% 

4  
80% 47 214 -

167 7 26 -19 0 1 

5 
 
-5 ULE TOYOTA LEON RUGBY CLUB 
FEM  

4  3  

1  
33% 

0  
0% 

2  
67% 26 122 -96 4 22 -18 0 0 
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	LIGA REGULAR

